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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#19-473548

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller (310) 922-2141

2+3
121 S CANON DR #202

$1,650,000 CONTEMPORARY

SPACIOUS (2,047 SQ FT) 2 BR+2.5 BA CONDO, BUILT 
IN 1996. GREAT B.H. LOCATION. LOW $600 HOA DUES. 
UNIT FEATURES: CHEFS EAT-IN KITCHEN. HUGE MASTER 
SUITE W/WALK-IN CLOSET & BATHROOM W/SPA TUB. 
LARGE LIVING ROOM W/BALCONY & FIREPLACE. INSIDE 
LAUNDRY. UNIT W/FLEXIBLE FLOOR PLAN, HARDWOOD 
FLOORS, A/C. CONTROL ACCESS BUILDING W/POOL & 
ELEVATOR.

POOL, CONTROLLED ACCESS, S X S PARKING

Open NEW11-2 632G2

MLS#19-472620

CONTEMPORARY BEVERLY HILLS 
PENTHOUSE WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Peter Wong 310-880-1881

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #PH502

$4,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Approx.3,836 square feet. Library/bonus room, wet bar, 
kitchen w/granite marble counter tops, top of the line 
appliances, mahogany doors, Italian burled walnut & 
sycamore cabinetry, hardwood, limestone & marble floors, 
large built-in closets complete this exquisite residence. 
Large master bedroom with fireplace, dual walk-in closets 
and dual marble baths with steam; 2 private grand terraces. 
Concierge, elegant reception lobby, stadium-seating media 
room w/catering kitchen, and Fitness Center.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-458320

ONE-OF-A-KIND IN TROUSDALE 
ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

4+6
520 EVELYN PL

$6,295,000 OTHER

An absolutely stunning residence nestled on a quiet cul-de-
sac street, offering a luxurious sanctuary with a remarkable 
balance of grandeur & warmth. Incredible indoor-outdoor 
flow, great for entertaining, lushly landscaped, expansive 
patio, pool & elevated spa.

MarcieHartley.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-464048

COMPASS
Spencer Payson 310.486.8039

4+5
1050 WOODLAND DR

$6,900,000 MID-CENTURY

Perched atop private driveway on one of the most quiet, 
prestigious, and tree-lined streets in Beverly Hills this home 
boasts high ceilings, lush gardens, expansive yard, ample 
parking, and immense entertaining space. The property 
features 4 bedrooms all with ensuite bath, entertainer's 
bar, formal dining room, formal breakfast room, extremely 
spacious den, dramatic living room, and immaculately 
maintained grounds. Located at one of Beverly Hills' most 
rare, sought after, and prime addresses!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-425980

HERE'S YOUR CHANCE TO LIVE IN 
YOUR OWN GALAXY.

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

7+11
1175 N HILLCREST RD

$59,995,000 MODERN

The most spectacular modern house ever constructed in the 
prestigious area of Beverly Hills…. Trousdale. This modern 
space station has the most explosive views in all of Los 
Angeles. Architecture by world-renowned architect, Paul 
McClean, the master of space, light and flow. Fully furnished 
by the most exquisite forward thinking designs that Italy 
has to offer.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-453762

SPECTACULAR CROWN JEWEL IN 
TROUSDALE ESTATES

COMPASS
Aaron Kirman

5+6
515 ARKELL DR

$9,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular crown jewel in Trousdale Estates brings modern 
architecture to the next level. Five generously appointed 
suites, each with full baths that grant you the most luxurious 
lifestyle, including two master suites with walk-in closets. 
This private and gated home equipped with a Skylight-
topped kitchen and high end stainless steel appliances, 
gives the perfect combination between wood, glass, and 
bamboo.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open red11-2

PRIVATE BEVERLY HILLS RETREAT 
WITH AMAZING VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

3+4
1284 LAGO VISTA DR

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

The quintessential private hideaway situated on a 33,000+ 
sq.ft. lot in Beverly Hills proper w/incredible city views. 
Gated, large mtrcrt & 3-car garage. Open living rm & dining 
rm w/walls of French doors overlooking the shimmering 
views. Spacious country kitchen w/breakfast nook. Lower 
level guest bedroom suite, office, & tremendous master suite 
w/fp, dual baths, walk-in closet, & French doors leading to 
the lap pool & spa. Top floor family rm w/fp, built-in bar, & 
deck. Detached guesthouse.

Gated, Dishwasher, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-474418

BEVERLY HILLS OLD-WORLD ESTATE

THE AGENCY
A.Shram / M.Umansky 424.400.5925

6+7
815 N WHITTIER DR

$11,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Situated on one of the most coveted streets in Beverly Hills, 
Whittier House sits on close to 29,000 square feet of expertly 
manicured grounds. Built in 1949, the 6,495-square-foot 
traditional home is ready to be reimagined with plans for an 
8,500-square-foot remodeled residence, located moments 
away from Rodeo Drive and the world-class shops and 
restaurants of Beverly Hills. Own one of the last remaining 
large parcels in the western flats.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-465744

NICHOLASPROPERTYGRP
Dustin Nicholas 3107701847

5+8
1335 CARLA LN

$23,995,000 MODERN

Created by award-winning architect Paul McClean and 
award-winning designer Lindsay Chambers, this bespoke 
apx 9,200 square foot home rests on a prestigious quiet cul 
de sac in Trousdale.  Four years in the making, this home's 
exterior is from stonework finished by artisans in Italy to 
create the one-of-a-kind exterior seen nowhere else in Los 
Angeles.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

Spectacular crown jewel in Trousdale Estates brings modern architecture to the next level.

5+6
515 ARKELL DR

$9,950,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open red11-2

COMPASSAaron Kirman
Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,OtherMLS#19-453762
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MLS#SR19132811CN

STYLISH 2/2 CORNER UNIT. GREAT 
PRICE IN BEVERLY HILLS!

DILBECK REAL ESTATE
Monica M. Meraz 818.720.4700

2+2
225 S TOWER DRIVE #202

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Security 12 unit building w/ elevator.  2/2 condo just S.of 
Wilshire/La Cienega. Spanish bungalow vibe 2nd floor 
unit. Convertible den being used as 3rd bedroom. Curved 
archways, teak hrdwd floors, flat ceilings, recessed lighting, 
crown moldings,huge kit/ eating area. Master ensuite, LR 
has gas F/P, private laundry rm in unit, private patio. EQ 
insurance, water, 2 car parking/ additional storage. BH 
schools, Close to Beverly Center, world famous restaurants, 
shops, & LACAM

SO MUCH MORE...Time to move up to Tower!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-462348

DESIGNER CONDO IN A PERFECT 
BEVERLY HILLS LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

2+3
415 S SPALDING DR #203

$1,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Minutes to Century City, Beverly Hills restaurants and 
shopping and one block to beautiful Roxbury Park ! Secure 
private and gated entry  this designer done 2 bed, 3 bath 
has apx 2000 sf. The huge living room has 12 foot ceilings 
and massive glass doors that open to a balcony. The chefs 
kitchen is masterfully designed for cooking and entertaining. 
Fabulous master large bath and perfect walk in closet and an 
additional bedroom en suite.

MUST SEE!

Open rev12-2

MLS#19-468564

LOCATED IN THE HEART OF BEVERLY 
HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Diana Shirazi 310.666.1666

3+2.5
137 S PALM DR #203

$910,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enter the double doors to a beautiful & spacious condo. 
2 bed + den (staged as 3rd bed) & 2.5 bath. Large living 
room w/ gas f/p & updated kitchen w/ granite countertop. 
Unit is enhanced w/ laundry inside. The building offers 
amenities including pool, spa, gym, sauna, card room, huge 
community/entertaining room, gated garage w/ 2 tandem 
parking spaces, & on-site personal storage unit. Located 
on a beautiful tree-lined street within blocks of fine dining, 
luxury shopping & Beverly Hills schools

www.nourmand.com

Lunch rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#19-474826

TROUSDALE LEASE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

4+5
400 EVELYN PL

$19,900 OTHER

This Stately Contemporary Ranch is situated on a quiet 
street in desirable Trousdale Estates. Enjoy upmost privacy 
with a private gate and motor-court as well as a large flat 
backyard hidden from neighboring eyes. The interiors feature 
an open floorplan awash with natural lighting, hardwood 
floors, high ceilings, a great room with fireplace and a family 
room with a bar. A large kitchen and separate dining room 
are perfect for entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$4,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stately, Gated Contemporary Estate, set amidst majestic CA 
Oak trees. 4BR, 6BA with 6,700+ sq.ft. interior on a 53,000+ 
sq.ft lot. Extensive motor court for ample off-street parking. 
3 car garage. Electric car charging station.

Secluded Setting on Private Promontory

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-415416

STUNNING PRIVATE ARCHITECTURAL  
WITH LUXURIOUS DETAILS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+5
2241 BOWMONT DR

$3,995,000 MODERN

Just remodeled open chef's kitchen. Approx. 3,558 sq.ft. 
house on 19,986 sq.ft. lot. Open living and dining space 
with lit bar with two additional dishwashers, and ice maker 
for entertaining. Living room opening with walls of sliding 
glass to the pool, spa, and deck with built-in barbecue area 
& multiple levels of decks. Master suite with private deck, 
fireplace, walk-in closet and spa-like bath. Two additional 
suites with 4th suite with built-in bookcases and private 
patio. Completely private.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE IN AN 
EXCEPTIONAL CUL-DE-SAC LOCATION!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

4+5
2790 ELLISON DR

$2,799,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Open, airy 3,101 sq.ft. 4BR/5BA + OFFICE home with pool/
spa in highly-desired B.H.P.O. cul-de-sac location on an 
11,633 sq.ft. lot. Privacy abounds, upgrades/renovations are 
everywhere, and more expensive homes dot the landscape 
(and street). LR with 3-sided fireplace, family and dining 
rooms with French doors, new eat-in kitchen. Detached, 
custom-designed “studio/bonus room” with HVAC. Direct-
access 2-car garage is used as a gym and has new rubber 
flooring, laundry, kitchenette. Gated, hedged.

www.2790Ellison.com

Open NEW1-2 CHIC!

MLS#19-440434

REVIVED 1940 GEORGIAN COLONIAL IN 
BHPO

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+5
1984 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Former Celebrity Estate attributed to architect Paul Williams 
by noted builder, Herbert Riesenberg. Set back from the 
street with motor court for up to 10 cars & 2 car garage.  
Chef's kitchen open to family rm, formal dining rm, formal 
living rm, master suite w/ dual walk-in closets, white Carrara 
spa bath & deck. 2 large additional bedrooms on second 
floor, large luxurious guest suite downstairs w/ fireplace plus 
separate maids room. Pool, spa, cabana, barbecue, upper 
deck and lush landscaping.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-461856

SEE BEYOND THE RAINBOW HERE

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN

An inviting modern home that pops with personality and has 
the best unobstructed views & ocean breezes. Renovated 
designer home with high ceilings, oak flooring, kitchen 
with Miele appliances, Silverwave marble, walnut cabinets, 
Sonos sound & cameras controlled from your phone. This 
4 bedroom, 4 bath home is 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000 
sq. ft. is the master suite. This home the most incredible 
illuminated glass railed rooftop deck with 360 degree views 
and speakers/sound for entertaining. .

Dshwshr,Freezer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-446648

BRING ALL OFFERS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

5+4
1324 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Rare development or owner/user opportunity with upside 
potential on over 1.6 acres in prime location. Bring all offers 
and your imagination to turn this coveted gem into your 
dream home! Gated and very private compound on a large 
flat lot minutes from the Beverly Hills Hotel and best Beverly 
Hills has to offer. The residence consists of a single level 
5BR+4BA home, a large 2BR+2BA guesthouse and features 
a huge motor court, large pool and ample storage.

RARE OPPORTUNITY!

Open rev12-2

MLS#19-454132

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Roz Mishkind 310-749-4201

3+3
9700 ARBY DR

$2,179,000 MID-CENTURY

$50,000 reduction-Priced to sell! 1st time on market! Bright 
& open single level Mid-Century gem w/unobstructed canyon 
views. High quality updates include dual pane windows, 2 
zone a/c & heat, plantation shutters & more. Beautiful eat-in 
kitchen w/new counters & some appliances. Great home for 
entertaining! Living room, family room & Master Suite open 
to patio & yard. Master features vaulted beam ceiling, walk-in 
closet & bathroom w/Carrera marble. New roof w/warranty. 
Warner Ave. Elementary.

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MASTERPIECE ABOVE SUNSET STRIP

THE AGENCY
J Harris / D Parnes 3104805151

4+5
8613 HOLLYWOOD BLV

$7,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located above the famed Sunset Strip overlooking sweeping 
city views, this newer Contemp masterpiece offers the finest 
in materials/finishes. A beautifully landscaped entry marks 
the arrival through the gates of this one-of-a-kind estate. Hi 
ceilings & an open floor plan combine with floor to ceiling 
walls of glass that expose the views. Additional features 
include terrazzo tile & H/W floors & Creston lighting/security 
systems. Tranquility meets function just minutes from Sunset 
Strip nightlife.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-390934

CUTTING EDGE MODERN NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

HILTON & HYLAND
Resnick & Nash 424.230.6088

4+5
1319 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$4,699,000 MODERN

Located in the heart of the Hollywood Hills. This two-story 
architectural is located just minutes away from the Sunset 
Strip, and features spacious living areas, open floor plan, 
quintessential indoor/outdoor living, pool, jacuzzi, wine 
area, and large walk-in closets. Property is complete with 
generous frontage. High-end appliances and warm interiors 
make this home an entertainer's dream!

ResnickAndNash.com

Open NEW11-2

WARM CONTEMPORTY WITH VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Marmon/Lester/Comora 310-569-7950

5+4
7984 OCEANUS DR

$4,195,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sleek contemporary view home. Rare flat lot. 2 sty LR. Large 
glass windows and sliding pocket doors throughout. Open 
kitchen w/ white Carrera marble, ss appliances, b’fast bar, 
dining area, family room, and wet bar. Dual master suites, 
balcony, walk-in closets, big city views, huge glass shower, 
separate spa tub, dual vanities and full dry sauna. Outdoor 
LR, fire pit, pool/spa, outdoor dining w/ pergola, bbq, sports/
rec area, 3 car garage, parking for 6. Spectacular home with 
a premium flat lot!

built ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-473988

AUTHENTIC CLASSIC ESTATE ON A 
RARE DOUBLE FLAT LOT

HILTON & HYLAND
Heather Boyd 310.994.3140

4+4
7064 LA PRESA DR

$3,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in the prestigious Outpost Estates. Private and 
gated, this 3,800 square foot tropical dream home is tucked 
away in this historic neighborhood.  Boasting 4 bedrooms, 
4 baths with an additional media room and office, this home 
maintains old world charm while incorporating a clean 
sophisticated style.  Ample french doors, pitched ceilings, 
cozy fireplaces, a huge chef's kitchen, and hardwood floors 
highlight the open floor plan which lead to the outdoor oasis 
with swimmers pool.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-447582

MAGNIFICENT SPANISH ESTATE IN 
L.A.'S COVETED MOUNT OLYMPUS

THE AGENCY
Farrah Brittany 424.230.3712

3+4
7935 OCEANUS DR

$3,495,000 SPANISH

This magnificent Spanish estate in L.A.’s coveted Mt. 
Olympus neighborhood showcases an open floor plan and 
exceptional grounds for the quintessential California lifestyle. 
Awash in light and replete with soaring, vaulted, hand-hewn 
wood beam ceilings and wide-plank European oak floors, 
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
to fabulous exterior space. Gated. Pool & spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#19-458764

STUNNING 1926 SUNSET STRIP 
MEDITERRANEAN

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

4+6
8222 HOLLYWOOD

$4,395,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Set above the Chateau Marmont with 180 degree views. 
Stunning Mediterranean has just undergone a comprehensive  
renovation that offers sophisticated and modern updates 
while preserving the best of its 1920’s detail.

www.SunsetStripMediterranean.com

Open red11-2
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MLS#819001228IT

ULTRA PRIVATE CONTEMPORARY W/ 
POOL AND VIEWS

COMPASS
Jeremy Tuite (213) 422-4800

4+5
1600 NORTH KINGS ROAD

$3,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

This ultra-private contemporary estate sits on a large, 
flat lot in the hills above Sunset Blvd, boasting a pool, 
ridiculous views, and tranquil space. Experience a full and 
tasteful remodel with excellent entertaining opportunities this 
Tuesday from 11-2.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open red11-2

MLS#19-430100

STUNNING 1964 MODERN & INFINITY 
POOL

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

3+3
8004 WOODROW WILSON DR

$3,675,000 MODERN

Surrounded by multi-million dollar estates. The loft-like 
space has soaring ceilings in the main rooms and a walls 
of glass that open to multiple outdoor entertaining areas. 
Outside, a breathtaking, new infinity edge pool & spa set 
amidst spectacular tropical grounds and lush hillside views. 
This is a truly spectacular setting that offers serenity and 
privacy just moments from the Sunset Strip.

www.8004WoodrowWilson.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-388264

AMAZING $946,000 REDUCTION - 
SELLER SAYS SELL NOW!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

5+6
1438 N DOHENY DR

$2,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous turnkey contemp in coveted Sunset Strip. Beautiful 
updated 4 BRs+maid's, 5 BAs & over 4,000 SF. Impressive 
2-sty entry w/ open flow, hdwd flrs & custom dtls throughout. 
Gourmet eat-in kit, spacious dining rm w/ French doors that 
open to lush grounds, pool, spa & patio. Bright living rm w/ 
high clgs & fp. Chic master suite w/ lg walk-in closet & lux 
bath. Dnstrs media rm w/ bar, wine cellar & French doors 
to patio & fountain. Sauna, whirlpool W/D, & iron railing 
staircase. A "Must See!"

www.1438Doheny.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-459698

MID-CENTURY POST & BEAM ON BIG 
14,425SF LOT & MNTN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216

2+2
8835 SKYLINE DR

$899,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

First time on market in 35 years. Approximately 1,503 s.f 
house on a 14,425 s.f. lot. Original Mid-Century Post & Beam 
2+2 one story on large flat pad with gorgeous mountain 
vistas in the heart of Hollywood Hills / Laurel Canyon. South 
& western sunlight. Fireplace in the living room. Charming 
grounds with mature landscaping of fruit trees and fragrant 
blossoming plants. Shared driveway with neighboring house. 
Dedicated laundry room. Separate detached garage & 
potting shed.

Lookout Mtn, Wonderland, Green Valley

Open red11-2

MLS#19-445218

LUXURIOUS CONTEMPORARY ESTATE 
W/JAW-DROPPING CITY VISTAS

COMPASS
SF Jones/ TFridman 310.579.2200

4+7
9127 THRASHER AVE

$22,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enveloped by disappearing walls of glass w/ views of 
the city & beyond. Re-imagined by Minotti LA &MASS 
Beverly. Kitchen w/black silk granite island, s/s appliances. 
Automatic doors allow the living to blend w/outdoors infinity 
pool, spa &more. Master w/walk-in closet, interior/exterior 
lounges, dual vanities, soaker tub, & glass shower. Lower 
level w/media lounge, bar & 300+ bottle wine cellar. This 
Bird Street oasis w/ wellness center, Lutron lights, Sonos 
speakers, office & more.

9127Thrasher.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-415622

HOLLYWOOD HILLS TROPHY VIEW 
ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+10
8366 SUNSET VIEW DR

$16,800,000 2sty-MODERN

State of the art architecture & timeless classic style meet to 
form a wonder of design in this Hollywood Hills trophy view 
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
yard & your very own 50 ft dinosaur!

MUST SEE!

Open rev12-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

RESORT LIKE ENTERTAINER'S DREAM 
IN LITTLE HOLMBY!!!

NELSON SHELTON
Faye Sarafian-Erdman 310-386-2497

5+5
10573 LE CONTE AVE

$4,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

5 BD,5 BA Mediterranean,updated home Ideal for indoor/
outdoor  entertaining w/ gracious spaces everywhere, indoor 
& out.A welcoming front courtyard w/ neighborhood views 
opens to a formal entry.Formal living room w/ fp,spacious 
kit w/ breakfast area,stainless steel appliance & granite 
counter tops,large formal dining area,breakfast area,master 
suite,pool, A/C,Gorgeous views of treetops & the city, 2-car 
garage, Downstairs can be a separate living quarter w/ 2 
bedrooms,2 baths. Warner Ave School.

Washer, dryer, built-ins, refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MODERN DESIGNED 
MARMOL RADZINER HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
B. Farrugia A. Lascano 310.998.7175

5+5.5
1411 WOODRUFF AVE

$4,799,000

Constructed by the renowned Fountainhead Builders-
Developers, brings attention to detail and beautiful indoor-
outdoor flow with floor to ceiling windows, filled with light 
and spectacular city and greenbelt views.  Built in 2015 
and spectacularly maintained, the home boasts 5 en-suite 
bedrooms /bathrooms plus a powder room with beautiful 
architectural elements throughout, for the pickiest of buyers!

1411WoodRuffAve.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-468010

CHARMING SPANISH STYLE HOME IN 
WESTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Shah Noorvash 310.709.7424

4+3
2103 HOLMBY AVE

$2,395,000 SPANISH

Enter a grand terracotta courtyard w/gurgling fountain & fruit 
tree. Once inside, step into the gracious light-filled living 
rm w/fp, hi beamed ceilings, & fantastic picture window. 
Formal dining rm features recessed lighting & elegant 
crown moldings. Beautifully remodeled cook’s kitchen. 
Large master suite w/pvt patio + 3 add’l br, 2ba, basement 
w/2 rooms that could be used for a gym, music/game room, 
wine storage and additional storage. Available for sale or for 
lease $7,500/mo.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-459194

REDUCED! BRING OFFERS! BEAUTIFUL 
WESTWOOD HILLS HOME

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori H Berris 3108803061

4+4
321 S BENTLEY AVE

$2,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Contemporary family home beautifully updated on one of 
the best streets in Westwood Hills. Best value under $3 
million in the area. Sun drenched Living rm & Dining area 
features open floorplan w/French doors to backyard patio 
areas & large flat upper grassy yard. 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 
Office/Den, plus huge family rm w/custom built-ins. Stunning 
remodeled kitchen w/Viking appliances. Master suite w/
beamed cathedral ceilings w/2 walk-in closets. Hdwd flrs. 
Warner school district, Attached garage.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

THE ULTIMATE MANSION IN THE SKY!

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

5+6
10601 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 19A

$24,750,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Residence 19 East is an unprecedented once-in-a-generation 
rare offering of a spectacular newly built mansion in the sky 
in  Wilshire House, LA's most prestigious high-rise. Nearly 
four years into its creation, this stunning masterpiece 
designed by J. Fernandez combines 2 rare Jr. Penthouses 
gutted and rebuilt with the finest materials and unrivaled 
attention to all details. This magnificent residence features 
5 Bed +media room/6Bth & media  w/.apx. 7,500 SF of 
combined indoor and outdoor space.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-474400

MAJOR REDUCTION RARE 4 BED-29TH 
FLOOR -4497 SQ FT

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Ronnie Kassorla 310 6662334

4+5
1 W CENTURY DR #29A

$7,750,000 43sty-CONTEMPORARY

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION! A rare opportunity to live in this 
exquisite 4 bedroom condo with unobstructed views on the 
29th floor! It has 8 rooms, including a formal dining room. 
It has been designed with the utmost craftsmanship and 
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
gated motor court. A second story guest suite with bathroom 
above the detached 2-car garage.

www.davidkramer.group

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-465584

BEST VALUE WEST OF LINCOLN. GREAT 
VIEWS!

BULLDOG REALTORS INC
Winston Cenac 310-963-9300

2+2
2714 HIGHLAND AVE

$1,749,000 CRAFTSMAN

Classic hillside home with great views, ocean breezes & large 
yard. This 2BD/2BA home offers craftsman style dining room, 
built-ins, hardwood floors, amazing light & quiet. Sweeping 
eastern views on the highest street in Ocean Park/Santa 
Monica means great appreciation. Potential Ocean Views. 
Great west of Lincoln location, blocks to beach, Main Street 
shopping & Santa Monica schools. Very easy to show.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-465838

CHARMING TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
Chris Hicks 310-980-7980

3+2
3304 VIRGINIA AVE

$1,288,000 TRADITIONAL

This charming three-bedroom traditional home is located 
in Santa Monica’s desirable Pico District. An inviting deep 
red door opens to the living and dining rooms with large 
windows and wood floors. A spacious family room is located 
off the kitchen is a wonderful place to relax and unwind. 
Recent updates to this move-in ready home include new 
paint, refinished wood floors, and new exterior landscaping. 
Centrally located close to Silicon Beach, restaurants, 
Bergamont Station, parks, and freeway.

www.3304virginia.com

Open rev11-2
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14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

COMPASS
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

3+3
401 CALIFORNIA AVE, UNIT 7

$1,850,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Situated on the top 2 levels of a 4-story building, this sleek 
3 bedroom/3 bath home creates a creative space from which 
to enjoy all the Westside has to offer. Property features newly 
installed engineered flooring throughout the main level, fresh 
paint throughout and new carpet in bedrooms.The large 
kitchen has just-painted gleaming white cabinetry, stainless 
steel appliances and spacious dining area. Living room with 
fireplace and south-facing balcony.

Central HVAC, 2-car sxs

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-473780

PRIME SM CHARMER 1/2 BLOCK SO OF 
MONTANA

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Susan E Strutz 3102007129

2+2
818 6TH ST #202

$1,295,000 CONTEMP MED

Santa Monica Charmer 1/2 block South of Montana.  
Beautiful 2bdrm 2ba condo with Bamboo Floors, Recessed 
Lighting, Plantation Shutters, Custom Glass Shoji Screen in 
2nd bdrm & kitchen closet.  2 Separate bdrm suites.  Master 
has a giant walk-in closet, Master bath w/spa tub & separate 
shower.  Fireplace & Bar in Living room.  Updated kitchen w/
granite counters & stainless steel appliances. 2 Side by Side 
Parking Spaces w/extra storage. HOA includes EQ Insurance

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-473478

ONE LEVEL, TOP FLOOR CONDO IN 
SANTA MONICA

COMPASS
Andrew Thurm (310)345-2661

2+2
1228 14TH ST #307

$849,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Top floor, one level, 2 BD, 1.5 BA condo in move in condition. 
Hardwood floors, fireplace & out door balcony. Bedrooms 
are on separate sides (2nd bedroom currently used as a 
den). Custom window coverings. Washer/dryer hook ups 
inside unit. Security building with controlled access, elevator 
from gated garage to top floor. Full gym with machines & 
weights, sauna room and extra storage. Low HOA dues incl 
earthquake insurance, water and trash pickup. Great value 
opportunity to live in Santa Monica.

Open NEW11-2

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

COMPASS
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

2+3
1921 17TH ST, UNIT 4

$749,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Recently updated 2BR/2.5BA Santa Monica townhouse in 
convenient location close to SMC, transportation and just 
a few minutes from world-famous Santa Monica beaches. 
Features newly installed wide-plank laminate flooring and 
fresh paint throughout. Newly installed dual-pane sliding 
glass door opening to large, exclusive patio. Kitchen finished 
with granite counters and new stainless-steel appliances. 
2-car side-by-side parking in gated community garage, 
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
overlooks spacious  deck and private yard.  Sweet ancillary 
room that can function as an office or bedroom for a guest. 
One full downstairs bath. 3 bedrms and 1 bath upstairs.  
Outside is a rec room ideal for home office or gym.  Storage 
galore in the separate garage. A very special home complete 
with a white picket fence!

341SVanNess.com

Lunch NEW11-2

NEW HOMES W/ROOF DECK + CITY 
VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+3
1440 S SYCAMORE AVE

$999,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Welcome to Sycamore Palms - new architectural SFR w/
views in trendy Mid City. Feat high ceilings & walls of glass 
w/abundant natural light. Cook's kitchen w/high-end SS 
appliances, custom cabinets & eat-in bar that opens to living 
room, dining room & private patio. Upstairs are two generous 
en-suite bedrooms incl the master w/two closets & superb 
bath. Private roof deck w/gas connection, & DTLA + Century 
City views. Gated & secure. 89 walk score! Convenient to 
DTLA, Hollywood & the beach.

stove, fridge, dishwasher, microwave

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-450290

AMAZING HANCOCK PARK 
MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE & GUESTHOUSE

COMPASS
Jill Jenks Galloway 323-8420-1980

6+7
511 S ARDEN

$7,999,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

1920's Mediterranean Estate, period details & elegantly 
updated. Bathed in light, public rooms lead to courtyard- 
ideal for entertaining. Turreted light w/ cupola, stained 
glass, chandelier, & Juliette balcony overlook living room w/ 
restored hand-painted ceiling. Chic library & family room. 
Kitchen w/ Miele, Wolf, & Sub-Zero appliances, leads to 5th 
bedroom. Master suite w/ elegant bath, 3 junior bedrooms, 
all upstairs. Chic pool house w/ wet bar & bath. Fully 
appointed guesthouse. Smart home.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red8399000
11-2

MLS#19-471212

SPANISH GEM IN WINDSOR SQUARE / 
LARCHMONT VILLAGE

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 323.462.2748

5+6
105 N BEACHWOOD DR

$3,299,000 SPANISH

Impeccably remodeled 1920’s Spanish home on raised lot 
in Windsor Square / Larchmont Village! This sophisticated 
& captivating home offers 5 large & bright bdrms, 6 bths, 
large living room, formal dining room, study/media room, 
Chef’s kitchen, hardwood floors, whole-home audio, custom 
cabinetry, ample storage, views of Hollywood sign, significant 
architectural details, drought-friendly landscaping, private 
backyard & 2-car garage. Newer plumbing, electric, HVAC, 
sewer, roof & bolted foundation.

www.105beachwood.com

Refresh. rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

RARE COUNTRY ENGLISH HOME

COMPASS
Lisa Young 3104996747

3+3
1066 STEARNS DR

$1,599,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

RARE 3 BD/3 BA Country English in Carthay Square w/ 
living room feat. high beamed ceilings & fireplace. Formal 
dining rm adjacent to the chef’s kitch which has Viking SS 
appliances & breakfast nook. Master suite has ensuite BA & 
French doors opening to pool & hot tub. 2 story guest house 
in back has kitchenette, living/dining, upstairs BD/BA & loft 
space & adjacent is bonus space for office/excercise rm. 
Centrally located to Museum Row, shops & restaurants on 
3rd, Beverly Hills & the Grove.

Guest House, Pool, Viking Appliances

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-472324

3 SOLD! 10 NEW SFRS W/PRIVATE 
ROOFTOP DECKS & VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+4
8406 BLACKBURN AVE

$1,389,000 MODERN

3 Sold! Welcome to 10Blackburn - NEW 3BD homes w/
roof decks in Beverly Grove. Feat European Oak engineered 
wood floors & abundant light. Main level is comprised of 
guest BD w/attached bath & garage. Second level boasts 
a bright living room w/balcony that opens to the dining & 
kitchen. Cook's kitchen feat SS appliances & breakfast bar. 
Upstairs are 2 en-suite BDs incl the master w/en-suite bath 
& WIC. Private roof decks are outdoor kitchen & solar ready 
w/panoramic city views. 92/100 walk score!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-474736

BRAND NEW HOME WITH CITY VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+3
5155 W REDONDO CT

$1,099,000 ARCHITECTURAL

USE 1815 S REDONDO BLVD FOR ADDRESS. Spectacular 
3BD, 2.5BA Architectural SFR - minutes to Culver City Arts 
District, Beverly Hills, & DTLA. Entertainer's open layouts 
feat wood floors, abundant natural light,  eat-in kitchen w/
center island, SS appliances, custom cabinets, dining area, & 
large outdoor patio. Upstairs find 2 BD, 1BA, a huge laundry 
room, & additional storage. Private, spacious Master Suite 
w/2 WICs, dual sink vanities, large rainfall showers w/built-in 
bench & private patios.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-431102

NAPA CONTEMPORARY IN MIRACLE 
MILE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Tom Scrocco/Sean C. 310-259-7355

4+6
935 S BURNSIDE AVE

$3,499,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Napa Contemporary home on a large lot, situated on a historic 
street lined w/beautiful old-growth trees. Featuring timeless 
designer finishes & the highest level of craftsmanship, this 
sun-filled open floor plan w/a grand entry foyer has abundant 
windows & glass doors which blend the indoor space w/
the lush outdoor landscape. Gourmet kitchen w/Thermador 
6 burner double-oven w/griddle, Italian Carrera Marble 
countertops & elegant cabinetry w/an eat-in bar. 4 bdrms 
incl. an expansive master suite.

www.935Burnside.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-471822

STUNNING 2019 REMODELED SPANISH 
CONTEMPORARY

CB BEVERLY HILLS N
Tony Berns 3107220744

4+4
6108 WARNER DR

$2,795,000 2sty-SPANISH

2019 REMODELED 4BR/4BA bright turn-key. Apx. 3018 SqFt 
/ 7500 SqFt lot. Open Flr plan w/ hardwood flrs, high ceilings 
& recessed lighting. Family TV room connects to the Chef's 
kitchen & leads to a covered outdoor dining patio w/ built 
in BBQ, gorgeous stone hardscape, lawn, saltwater pool & 
hot tub. 3 en-suite BRs up w/ custom baths. Master ste w/ 
fireplace, big walk-in closet, balcony & incredible master 
bath featuring a giant shower w/ white pearl tile, separate 
cast iron tub & vanity sinks.

SpanishContemporary.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-461684

STUNNING SPANISH REMODEL 
WWW.525STANLEY.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Rande Gray 310.614.2839

3+4
525 N STANLEY AVE

$2,188,500 1sty-SPANISH

Spectacular authentic Spanish redesign features exceptional 
use of space completely restored & modernized w/ original 
character details, indoor-outdoor transitional entertainer's 
floor plan, all new doors & windows, gorgeous blending of 
designer materials, a real gem. This 3 bed, 4 bath home 
PLUS guest house-cabana is beautifully appointed w/ the 
highest quality of design sophistication expected for today's 
CA lifestyle. Walled & gated, stunning patios & gardens, 
private grassy rear yard oasis.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev1-2

MLS#19-436350

YOUR DREAM HOME AWAITS!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
N. Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259

3+3
6134 LINDENHURST AVE

$1,874,000 1sty-SPANISH

Charismatic Spanish in wonderful Beverly Grove 
neighborhood. The home welcomes you into the family sitting 
room with high beam ceilings and cozy fireplace,opening into 
dining room and gourmet kitchen. Formal living room offers 
vaulted ceilings with amazing wood beams, grand fireplace 
and picturesque front window. Master suite has additional 
den/office. Step outside to a lovely & private back yard with 
2 patios shaded with pergolas. Garage has been converted 
to guest house, with kitchen and bath.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Fridg,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-449202

NEW HOMES W/ROOF DECK + CITY 
VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+3
1436 1/2 S SYCAMORE AVE

$989,000 MODERN

Welcome to Sycamore Palms - new architectural SFR w/
views in trendy Mid City. Feat high ceilings & walls of glass 
w/abundant natural light. Cook's kitchen w/high-end SS 
appliances, custom cabinets & eat-in bar that opens to living 
room, dining room & private patio. Upstairs are two generous 
en-suite bedrooms incl the master w/two closets & superb 
bath. Private roof deck w/gas connection, & DTLA + Century 
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